
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF 

ORISSA,CUTTACK   

Institution of Applications for issue of Certified 

Copies.   

Report on :17-10-2024 
 

Date : 17.10.2024  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. 

Name of the 

Applicant 

C.C 

Type 

Judge 

/ 

Court 

Name 

C.C 

Applied 

For 

Dealing  

Section 
Seat 

1 88019/2024 17.10.2024 
BLAPL-

8817/2024 
DK DALAI C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

15 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

2 88020/2024 17.10.2024 
BLAPL-

9752/2024 
RK SAHU C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

15 

 

(Seat 

No-) 

3 88021/2024 17.10.2024 
BLAPL-

6938/2024 
S DAS C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

15 

BAIL-2 

(Seat 

No-

11) 

4 88022/2024 17.10.2024 
BLAPL-

8819/2024 
DK DALAI C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

15 

 

(Seat 

No-

11) 

5 88023/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

8742/2024 
S DASH C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

15 

 

(Seat 

No-

11) 

6 88028/2024 17.10.2024 
BLAPL-

10112/2024 
K DASH C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

08 

 

(Seat 

No-

11) 

7 88029/2024 17.10.2024 
BLAPL-

1796/2024 
H. K. DAS C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-03-

19 

 

(Seat 

No-

11) 

8 88030/2024 17.10.2024 
BLAPL-

2334/2024 
M DAS C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

08 

 

(Seat 

No-

11) 

9 88031/2024 17.10.2024 
BLAPL-

10176/2024 

DIGAMBAR 

SETHI 
C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

08 

BAIL-1 
(Seat 

No-6) 

10 88032/2024 17.10.2024 
BLAPL-

9961/2024 
PK MOHANTY C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

08 

BAIL-1 
(Seat 

No-3) 



11 88033/2024 17.10.2024 
BLAPL-

10211/2024 
BB MALLICK C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

08 

BAIL-2 
(Seat 

No-7) 

12 88034/2024 17.10.2024 
BLAPL-

5751/2024 

SAMBEET 

PATTANAYAK 
C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

07 

BAIL-1 
(Seat 

No-6) 

13 88035/2024 17.10.2024 
BLAPL-

10235/2024 
KK NATH C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

08 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

14 88037/2024 17.10.2024 
BLAPL-

2692/2024 
N SAHOO C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

08 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

15 88038/2024 17.10.2024 
BLAPL-

3171/2024 
M NANDY C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

15 

BAIL-2 
(Seat 

No-8) 

16 88039/2024 17.10.2024 
BLAPL-

9597/2024 
M NANDY C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

15 

 

(Seat 

No-8) 

17 88040/2024 17.10.2024 
BLAPL-

9605/2024 
M NANDY C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

15 

BAIL-2 

(Seat 

No-

10) 

18 88041/2024 17.10.2024 
BLAPL-

9601/2024 
M NANDY C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

15 

 

(Seat 

No-

10) 

19 88043/2024 17.10.2024 
BLAPL-

9593/2024 
M NANDY C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

15 

BAIL-2 
(Seat 

No-8) 

20 88044/2024 17.10.2024 
BLAPL-

7418/2024 
BN MOHAPATRA C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

15 

 

(Seat 

No-8) 

21 88046/2024 17.10.2024 
BLAPL-

7381/2024 
BN MOHAPATRA C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

15 

BAIL-1 
(Seat 

No-6) 

22 88047/2024 17.10.2024 
BLAPL-

7378/2024 
BN MOHAPATRA C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

15 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

23 88050/2024 17.10.2024 
BLAPL-

4671/2024 
BN MOHAPATRA C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

15 

 

(Seat 

No-6) 

24 88051/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

4852/2024 
G SAHOO C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

BAIL-1 
(Seat 

No-1) 



15 

25 88053/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

5722/2024 

PRADIPTA 

BEURA 
C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

15 

 

(Seat 

No-1) 

26 88055/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

7507/2024 

PRADIPTA 

BEURA 
C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

15 

 

(Seat 

No-1) 

27 88057/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

5708/2024 

PRADIPTA 

BEURA 
C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

15 

 

(Seat 

No-1) 

28 88060/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

8513/2024 
PK DAS C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

15 

BAIL-1 
(Seat 

No-1) 

29 88062/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

4679/2024 
P S DAS C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

15 

 

(Seat 

No-1) 

30 88064/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

5147/2024 
MD BISWAL C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

15 

BAIL-1 
(Seat 

No-5) 

31 88066/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

5145/2024 
MD BISWAL C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

15 

 

(Seat 

No-5) 

32 88068/2024 17.10.2024 
CRLMC-

3139/2024 
L K PRADHAN C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-09-

18 

 

(Seat 

No-5) 

33 88069/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

6223/2024 
B SINGH C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

15 

BAIL-1 
(Seat 

No-3) 

34 88072/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

8164/2024 
R. K. SARANGI C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-08-

13 

 

(Seat 

No-3) 

35 88073/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

8167/2024 
R. K. SARANGI C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-08-

13 

BAIL-1 
(Seat 

No-2) 

36 88075/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

8195/2024 
R. K. SARANGI C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-08-

20 

 

(Seat 

No-2) 

37 88076/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

8185/2024 
R. K. SARANGI C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-08-

13 

BAIL-1 
(Seat 

No-5) 

38 88077/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

8199/2024 
R. K. SARANGI C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

Order 

Dtd.  

(Seat 

No-5) 



OLD 2024-08-

13 

39 88078/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

8205/2024 
R. K. SARANGI C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-08-

13 

 

(Seat 

No-5) 

40 88080/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

5439/2024 
R. N. PRUSTY C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-08-

12 

BAIL-2 

(Seat 

No-

10) 

41 88081/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

8201/2024 
R. K. SARANGI C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-08-

13 

BAIL-1 
(Seat 

No-3) 

42 88082/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

8220/2024 
S. MISHRA C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-08-

13 

 

(Seat 

No-3) 

43 88083/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

8691/2024 
G. JAYSINGH C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-08-

23 

BAIL-2 
(Seat 

No-7) 

44 88085/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

8041/2024 
R. R. NAYAK C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-08-

09 

 

(Seat 

No-7) 

45 88086/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

8304/2024 
M. K. MOHANTY C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-08-

16 

 

(Seat 

No-7) 

46 88087/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

1396/2024 
PRATAP SAHOO C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-07-

29 

 

(Seat 

No-7) 

47 88088/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

7685/2024 
A. K. NAYAK C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-08-

30 

BAIL-1 
(Seat 

No-4) 

48 88090/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

8513/2024 
A. K. NAYAK C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-08-

22 

BAIL-1 
(Seat 

No-1) 

49 88091/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

6369/2024 
PRATAP SAHOO C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

15 

BAIL-1 
(Seat 

No-4) 

50 88092/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

5140/2024 
A. PATTANAIK C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-07-

01 

 

(Seat 

No-4) 

51 88093/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

7044/2024 
PRATAP SAHOO C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-07-

22 

 

(Seat 

No-4) 

52 88094/2024 17.10.2024 ABLAPL- M. R. DAS C.O. COURT Order BAIL-2 (Seat 



7327/2024 NO. 2 

OLD 

Dtd. 

2024-09-

06 

No-9) 

53 88095/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

5533/2024 

SIBA PRASAD 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-08-

12 

BAIL-1 
(Seat 

No-5) 

54 88097/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

7327/2024 
R. K. MALLICK C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-09-

06 

BAIL-2 
(Seat 

No-9) 

55 88098/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

8066/2024 

SIBA PRASAD 

SAHOO 
C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-08-

12 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

56 88099/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

7273/2024 
S. MISHRA C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-07-

25 

BAIL-1 
(Seat 

No-2) 

57 88100/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

8157/2024 
SUVENDU BARIK C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-08-

13 

BAIL-2 
(Seat 

No-9) 

58 88101/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

7265/2024 
JK C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-07-

25 

BAIL-2 
(Seat 

No-8) 

59 88102/2024 17.10.2024 
WP(C)-

23496/2024 
B. BEHERA C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

Order 

Dtd. 

9999-12-

31 

 

(Seat 

No-8) 

60 88103/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

8643/2024 

DURGADATTA 

MOHAPATRA 
C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-08-

23 

 

(Seat 

No-8) 

61 88104/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

8776/2024 
D. MOHAPATRA C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-08-

27 

 

(Seat 

No-8) 

62 88105/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

7457/2024 

MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 
C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

15 

BAIL-2 

(Seat 

No-

12) 

63 88110/2024 17.10.2024 
RSA-

301/2014 

MANOJ KUMAR 

MOHANTY 
C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-09-

27 

SECOND 

APPEAL 

(Seat 

No-3) 

64 88112/2024 17.10.2024 
CRLMC-

2893/2024 

BYOMAKESH 

TRIPATHY 
C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

09 

 

(Seat 

No-3) 

65 88113/2024 17.10.2024 
CRLMC-

3221/2024 
P.K.MOHANTY C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

09 

 

(Seat 

No-3) 



66 88114/2024 17.10.2024 
CRLMC-

3032/2024 
P.K.MOHANTY C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

09 

 

(Seat 

No-3) 

67 88115/2024 17.10.2024 
CRLMC-

2875/2024 
S.NAYAK C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

09 

 

(Seat 

No-3) 

68 88116/2024 17.10.2024 
CRLMC-

2898/2024 
A.K.MOHANTY C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

09 

 

(Seat 

No-3) 

69 88117/2024 17.10.2024 
CRLMC-

2866/2024 
P.K.LENKA C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

09 

 

(Seat 

No-3) 

70 88118/2024 17.10.2024 
WP(C)-

25514/2024 
R.NAYAK C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

08 

 

(Seat 

No-3) 

71 88119/2024 17.10.2024 
WP(C)-

25512/2024 
R.NAYAK C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

08 

 

(Seat 

No-3) 

72 88120/2024 17.10.2024 
CRLMC-

2891/2024 
M.NAYAK C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

09 

 

(Seat 

No-3) 

73 88126/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

8750/2024 
S. BISWAL C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-08-

27 

 

(Seat 

No-3) 

74 88127/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

4641/2024 

RAJALAXMI 

BISWAL 
C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-07-

10 

 

(Seat 

No-3) 

75 88128/2024 17.10.2024 
JCRLA-

50/2009 
M K MOHANTY C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

09 

CRIMINAL 

APPEAL 

(Seat 

No-

10) 

76 88129/2024 17.10.2024 
RSA-

180/2024 
K N SAHOO C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

09 

SECOND 

APPEAL 

(Seat 

No-5) 

77 88130/2024 17.10.2024 
BLAPL-

4596/2024 
S.SAMAL C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-05-

16 

 

(Seat 

No-5) 

78 88131/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

1979/2024 
P.L.MISHRA C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-03-

11 

BAIL-1 
(Seat 

No-5) 

79 88132/2024 17.10.2024 
BLAPL-

7831/2024 
S.SAMAL C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-08-
 

(Seat 

No-5) 



22 

80 88133/2024 17.10.2024 
BLAPL-

5819/2024 
C.R.KAR C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-06-

19 

BAIL-2 
(Seat 

No-9) 

81 88134/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

7719/2024 
H.K.PATRA C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-08-

05 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

82 88135/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

6089/2024 
H.K.PATRA C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-06-

20 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

83 88136/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

4345/2024 
B.S.SWAIN C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-08-

05 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

84 88137/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

7339/2024 
B.S.SWAIN C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-07-

29 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

85 88138/2024 17.10.2024 
CRLMC-

3355/2024 
R.K.MOHAPATRA C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-11-

06 

 

(Seat 

No-9) 

86 88139/2024 17.10.2024 
BLAPL-

2299/2024 
R.C.MOHARANA C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

9999-12-

31 

BAIL-2 
(Seat 

No-7) 

87 88142/2024 17.10.2024 
BLAPL-

2101/2024 
N SAHOO C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

08 

 

(Seat 

No-7) 

88 88143/2024 17.10.2024 
BLAPL-

2102/2024 
N SAHOO C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

08 

 

(Seat 

No-7) 

89 88144/2024 17.10.2024 
BLAPL-

1967/2024 
N. SAHOO C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

08 

 

(Seat 

No-7) 

90 88145/2024 17.10.2024 
BLAPL-

2271/2024 
J PRADHAN C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

08 

 

(Seat 

No-7) 

91 88146/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

1717/2015 

MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 
C.O. 

COURT 

NO. 2 

OLD 

Order 

Dtd. 

2015-03-

17 

 

(Seat 

No-7) 

92 88024/2024 17.10.2024 
CRLMC-

2141/2019 

RAJUKUMAR 

SATAPATHY 
GENERAL 

 

Entire 

Document 

CRIMINAL 

MISC 

(Seat 

No-5) 

93 88026/2024 17.10.2024 
CRLMP-

433/2019 

RAJUKUMAR 

SATAPATHY 
GENERAL 

 

Entire 

Document  

(Seat 

No-5) 

94 88027/2024 17.10.2024 
WPC(OA)-

1703/1997 

SISIR KANTA 

MISHRA 
GENERAL 

 

Entire 

Document 
OA Branch 

(Seat 

No-1) 



95 88036/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

14085/2019 

RAJUKUMAR 

SATAPATHY 
GENERAL 

 

Entire 

Document 
BAIL-1 

(Seat 

No-4) 

96 88048/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

13230/2019 

RAJUKUMAR 

SATAPATHY 
GENERAL 

 

Entire 

Document 
BAIL-2 

(Seat 

No-

11) 

97 88058/2024 17.10.2024 
CRLMP-

1685/2019 

RAJUKUMAR 

SATAPATHY 
GENERAL 

 

Entire 

Document 

WRIT 

BRANCH-2 

(Seat 

No-6) 

98 88070/2024 17.10.2024 
CRLMC-

1178/2021 

RAJUKUMAR 

SATAPATHY 
GENERAL 

 

Entire 

Document 

CRIMINAL 

MISC 

(Seat 

No-5) 

99 88074/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

13971/2016 

RAJUKUMAR 

SATAPATHY 
GENERAL 

 

Entire 

Document  

(Seat 

No-5) 

100 88079/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

14012/2016 

RAJUKUMAR 

SATAPATHY 
GENERAL 

 

Entire 

Document  

(Seat 

No-5) 

101 88084/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

13939/2016 

RAJUKUMAR 

SATAPATHY 
GENERAL 

 

Entire 

Document  

(Seat 

No-5) 

102 88089/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

13876/2016 

RAJUKUMAR 

SATAPATHY 
GENERAL 

 

Entire 

Document  

(Seat 

No-5) 

103 88096/2024 17.10.2024 
BLAPL-

6018/2016 

RAJUKUMAR 

SATAPATHY 
GENERAL 

 

Entire 

Document  

(Seat 

No-5) 

104 88107/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

6814/2015 

RAJUKUMAR 

SATAPATHY 
GENERAL 

 

Entire 

Document  

(Seat 

No-5) 

105 88109/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

13387/2020 

RAJUKUMAR 

SATAPATHY 
GENERAL 

 

Entire 

Document 

CRIMINAL 

MISC 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

106 88111/2024 17.10.2024 
BLAPL-

3369/2024 

DEBASIS 

MISHRA 
GENERAL 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

15 

 

(Seat 

No-

18) 

107 88121/2024 17.10.2024 
CRLA-

271/2003 

MANOJ KUMAR 

RANA 
GENERAL 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-06-

21 

CRIMINAL 

APPEAL 

(Seat 

No-4) 

108 88122/2024 17.10.2024 
CRLA-

128/2003 

MANOJ KUMAR 

RANA 
GENERAL 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-06-

20 

CRIMINAL 

APPEAL 

(Seat 

No-4) 

109 88123/2024 17.10.2024 
CRLA-

332/2024 

MANOJ KUMAR 

RANA 
GENERAL 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-05-

20 

CRIMINAL 

APPEAL 

(Seat 

No-

10) 

110 88124/2024 17.10.2024 
CRLA-

319/2024 

MANOJ KUMAR 

RANA 
GENERAL 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-05-

20 

CRIMINAL 

APPEAL 

(Seat 

No-

10) 

111 88125/2024 17.10.2024 
CRLA-

470/2024 

MANOJ KUMAR 

RANA 
GENERAL 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-05-

20 

CRIMINAL 

APPEAL 

(Seat 

No-

10) 

112 88140/2024 17.10.2024 
CRLA-

460/2024 

MANOJ KUMAR 

RANA 
GENERAL 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-05-

20 

CRIMINAL 

APPEAL 

(Seat 

No-

10) 

113 88141/2024 17.10.2024 CRLA- MANOJ KUMAR GENERAL 
 

Order CRIMINAL (Seat 



1214/2023 RANA Dtd. 

2024-05-

20 

APPEAL No-9) 

114 88025/2024 17.10.2024 
WP(C)-

16158/2024 
S. C. DAS GENERAL 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-07-

23 

WRIT 

BRANCH-2 

(Seat 

No-8) 

115 88042/2024 17.10.2024 
RFA-

170/2008 
H K BHOL GENERAL 

  

FIRST 

APPEAL 

(Seat 

No-5) 

116 88045/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

9966/2024 
J C BARAL GENERAL 

   

(Seat 

No-5) 

117 88049/2024 17.10.2024 
WP(C)-

17113/2024 
D K NAIK GENERAL 

   

(Seat 

No-5) 

118 88052/2024 17.10.2024 
WP(C)-

26063/2022 
C R NAYAK GENERAL 

  

WRIT 

BRANCH 

(DIVISION 

BENCH-1) 

(Seat 

No-

104) 

119 88054/2024 17.10.2024 
MATA-

36/2022 
R K BASIK GENERAL 

  

FIRST 

APPEAL 

(Seat 

No-5) 

120 88056/2024 17.10.2024 
WP(C)-

11413/2018 
H K MOHANTA GENERAL 

   

(Seat 

No-5) 

121 88059/2024 17.10.2024 
WP(C)-

21251/2013 
T NAYAK GENERAL 

  

WRIT 

BRANCH-5 

(Seat 

No-

32) 

122 88061/2024 17.10.2024 
WP(C)-

20470/2024 
L K BEHERA GENERAL 

   

(Seat 

No-

32) 

123 88063/2024 17.10.2024 
CMAPL-

340/2024 
S B UDGATA GENERAL 

   

(Seat 

No-

32) 

124 88065/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

6340/2020 
S DASH GENERAL 

  
BAIL-1 

(Seat 

No-2) 

125 88067/2024 17.10.2024 
WP(C)-

20265/2024 
D D MOHANTY GENERAL 

   

(Seat 

No-2) 

126 88071/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

2592/2020 
K K MOAHNTY GENERAL 

  
BAIL-1 

(Seat 

No-5) 

127 88106/2024 17.10.2024 
WP(C)-

23336/2024 
G. R. DAS GENERAL 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-10-

04 

 

(Seat 

No-5) 

128 88108/2024 17.10.2024 
WP(C)-

17844/2024 

MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 
GENERAL 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2024-08-

29 

 

(Seat 

No-5) 

129 88147/2024 17.10.2024 
ABLAPL-

18681/2015 

MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 
GENERAL 

 

Order 

Dtd. 

2016-01-

21 

 

(Seat 

No-5) 

N I C 

 


